
PRE TERMINATED 
FIBRE CHECK LIST

Contact us for all your Fibre Optic requirements 
Allow 2-3 days for manufacture of pre-terminated fibre cables

Cable Type (Please Select)

2mm In/Outdoor Riser Duplex 24 Core In/Outdoor Riser

3mm In/Outdoor Riser Duplex 6 Core Loose Tube

6 Core In/Outdoor Riser 12 Core Loose Tube

12 Core In/Outdoor Riser 24 Core Loose Tube

Length of Fibre Cable (Enter in Meters) All lengths over 40 meters will be on a drum                Mtrs

Select Mode (Please Select)

OS2 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4

Connecter Type & Count End 1 (Please Select)

ST SC/APC

SC FC/APC

LC LC/APC

FC E2000

MTRJ MU

Extra Requirements (Please Select)

Furcation (2mm over sleeve if required in mm)                mm

Standard Connector Production Y / N

Heavy Duty Pulling Sock Y / N

Connecter Type & Count End 2 (Please Select)

ST SC/APC

SC FC/APC

LC E2000

FC LCA

MTRJ MU

Extra Requirements (Please Select)

Furcation (2mm over sleeve if required)                mm

Standard Connector Production Y / N

Heavy Duty Pulling Sock Y / N


